LD360sTM
A rugged, stainless steel load cell for in-process vessels
and tanks. Sets new standards for the ultimate in sanitary
conditions with the vessel hold-down protection built in.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The LD360sTM is a rugged, stainless steel load cell for in-process tanks and bulk storage
vessels. It combines vessel “hold-down” with an unprecedented ability to sanitize never
before seen in load cell design. The LD360s, using proven Kistler-Morse semiconductor

protection in wash-down
environments.
HOW TO ORDER HALF BRIDGE
FINIsh
P = Polished Finish
OPerATING TemPerATUre
F = Mid-Range Temperature, 50º to 150º F (10º to 66º C)
X = Ambient Temperature, 0º to 100º F (-18º to 38º)
LOAD rATeD
01K = 1,000 lb (454 kg)
02K = 2,000 lb (907 kg)
03K = 3,000 lb (1,361 kg)
05K = 5,000 lb (2,268 kg)
07K = 7,500 lb (3,402 kg)
10K = 10,000 lb (4,536 kg)
15K = 15,000 lb (6,804 kg)
20K = 20,000 lb (9,072 kg)
25K = 25,000 lb (11,340 kg)
LD360s LOAD CeLL
LD360s  P X
97-7071-04  Rev. D
2013  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
150 Venture Boulevard, Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: 800-426-9010 • 864.574.2763
Fax: 864.574.8063
FUNCTIONAL
Excitation Voltage -
    Operating Range
10 to 30 VDC
Maximum Current 3 mA @ 12 VDC excitation
Impedance 7.5K ohms ± 1%
Recommended Supply
Voltage
12 VDC
Compression 4 x rated load
Tension 1 x rated load
Shear 0.5 x rated load
Functional Integrity 2 x rated load (compression)
Performance
Non-Linerity/Hysteresis
    Combined
0.08% performance: 0.1%
standardized output
Return to Zero 0.05% standardized output
Zero Balance 1% rated capacity
Rated Output 360 mV DC @ 12 VDC ± 1%
Physical
Temperature
0° to 100° F (-18° C to 38° C)
Standard; 50° to 150° F
(10° C to 66° C)
Mid; 0.015% /° F (0.027% /° C)
Sensitivity
Storage Temp Range -40° to 176° F (-40° to 80° C)
Humidity 100%
Rating NEMA-6P
Construction 17-4 PH 900 Stainless Steel
Connector
6P rated sealed 4-conductor,
12 mm male receptacle
Cable
Female molded connector to
4 m (13 ft) pigtail
Shipping Weight 8.5 lbs (3.9 kg)
Approvals
FM: Intrinsically Safe Class I, II,
III, Division I, Groups C, D, E, F,
G; T4
N1 Class I, Division 2, Groups
A, B, C, D; T4
S Class II, III, Division 2, Groups